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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Wednesday Finals
 
Event 7  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

PSAC Meet: 1:44.11 M 2/21/2016 BLOOMBloomsburg University

Wheatley, Young,Hodgins, Gallagher

PSAC: 1:43.15 P 3/8/2017 WCUPWest Chester University

Burns, Haney, Keithly, Lantz

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AIndiana University of PA 1:43.69 M 641:45.371
1) Chalk, Regan M SR 2) Johnson, Rachel C FR 3) Cochran, Jessica R JR 4) Vashaw, Fiona R JR

23.5624.9928.6426.50

    AWest Chester University-MA 1:43.99 M 561:44.402
1) Miller, Lizzy SR 2) Chick, Katelyn SO 3) Carozza, Ann M FR 4) Lantz, Mikaela G JR

23.1124.0530.3826.45

    ABloomsburg University-MA 1:45.43 541:45.513
1) Wadsworth, Kiera A JR 2) Carpenter, Samantha G SR 3) Mooney, Lindsay R SO 4) Boylan, Marykate E SR

23.7324.9829.4427.28

    AEdinboro University of Pennsyl-MA 1:45.77 521:45.884
1) Tokarski, Casey L SR 2) Miletska, Yana JR 3) Daiger, Kaitlyn N JR 4) Kopacko, Katelyn R JR

23.0825.7629.1427.79

    AShippensburg University of PA-MA 1:46.87 501:46.135
1) Alvarado, Carly M SR 2) Johnson, Gabriella G JR 3) Nakano, Tomomi FR 4) Koons, Claire E FR

23.6627.4828.7926.94

    AClarion-AM 1:47.35 481:47.306
1) Arnold, Ava SO 2) Smith, Mary Clare C SO 3) Fortney, Autumn FR 4) Collini, Letizia M JR

24.2625.0430.4127.64

    AGannon University-LE 1:48.74 461:48.617
1) Kunf, Leilani J FR 2) Taraska, Lilija K SO 3) Burns, Cassidy N FR 4) Taraska, Silvija M SO

23.9126.6330.4627.74

    ACalifornia University of PA-AM 1:50.08 441:50.468
1) Drennen, Kelsie A FR 2) Deperrot, Danielle J SR 3) Goin, Kira N SR 4) Tilves, Arli V SO

24.8925.5231.4628.21

    ALock Haven University 1:50.95 401:55.349
1) Allen, Kristin 2) Rodriguez, Raechel N 3) Nothstein, Becky L FR 4) Ray, Carly

24.2728.3129.0529.32

    AEast Stroudsburg University-MA 1:51.11 341:52.8310
1) Howery, Taylor L SO 2) Harnish, Julia L SO 3) Hall, Briana SR 4) Lukshides, Olivia M JR

23.9426.0132.6528.51

    AKutztown University-MA 1:52.14 321:52.8511
1) Frank, Claire G SR 2) Walker, Keelie FR 3) Wise, Carley A JR 4) Decaro, Emmarose R FR

24.7527.7031.7527.94

    AMillersville University-MA DQ  1:54.64---
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Shollenberger, Alexis SO 2) Bartlett, Eryn SO 3) Miller, Judith JR 4) Wetzler, Amanda S SR

24.6727.9532.5928.88
 
Event 8  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

PSAC Meet: 1:28.44 M 2/22/2015 WCUPWest Chester University

Polyakov, Grebenyuk, Maguire, Smith

PSAC: 1:27.45 P 3/8/2017 BLOOMBloomsburg University

Grzech, Usbeck, Feiser, Dix

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWest Chester University-MA 1:30.13 401:29.851
1) Kerchner, Kohle D JR 2) Anderson, Jarod T SO 3) Barreto, John M JR 4) Mackevicius, Pijus SR

19.9621.5425.7722.86
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Wednesday Finals

(Event 8  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABloomsburg University-MA 1:30.79 341:32.102
1) Schnars, Colton T SO 2) Rocchi, Matt JR 3) Dix, Kyle B SR 4) Hummel, Collin M SO

20.2821.7725.5923.15

    AGannon University-LE 1:32.31 321:32.903
1) Benedict, Brent A JR 2) Ekas, Jon M JR 3) Engel, Luke A SO 4) Collins, Allan J SR

20.8722.4526.3522.64

    AIndiana University of PA 1:32.55 301:32.424
1) Hartmann, Ryan C FR 2) Long, Colter E SR 3) Hammond, Rj J SR 4) Brockway, Noah C SR

20.9322.6425.0623.92

    AEdinboro University of Pennsyl-MA 1:35.62 281:34.955
1) Grosso, Marcus G SR 2) Bradford, Nick JR 3) Bangert, Jack E SO 4) Horan, Tommy W SO

21.5323.1526.9024.04

    AShippensburg University of PA-MA 1:36.59 261:36.646
1) Bloom, Nicholas P JR 2) Hamel, Callum J JR 3) Kaliszewski, Shane T SR 4) Keck, Hunter SO

21.2823.2327.4824.60

    AClarion-AM 1:38.03 241:36.907
1) Connor, Jimmy J FR 2) Luey, Nate SO 3) Fenoglietto, Chris P SR 4) Yant, Jacob FR

21.0724.0327.5225.41
 
Event 1  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 9:54.86 M 2/16/2017 WCUPGeorgia Wright

PSAC: 9:48.87 P 3/8/2017 WCUPGeorgia Wright

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JRWright, Georgia 10:00.72 3210:03.761
30.38 30.2130.3530.1029.8729.6628.9727.12

30.4330.31 30.42 30.59 30.45 30.50 30.25 30.42

30.45 30.19 30.48 29.57

Bloomsburg University-MA JRCubbler, Becca L 10:10.60 2810:23.322
30.76 22.4730.6330.6330.5330.6629.9427.19

1:40.93

32.24

West Chester University-MA JRO'Neill, Emma R 10:14.39 2710:34.153
31.12 31.0531.0131.0131.2730.9730.7628.71

30.2931.02 31.23 31.03 30.68 31.04 30.52 30.61

30.60 30.42 30.66 30.39

West Chester University-MA JRCarey, Grace E 10:20.53 2610:29.564
31.18 31.1431.1831.3331.1130.8730.1827.30

31.4131.26 31.31 31.60 31.28 31.16 31.16 31.25

31.58 31.72 31.73 30.78

West Chester University-MA JRHoover, Taylor C 10:21.75 2510:41.055
31.43 31.2631.4231.3831.2931.3430.9229.14

31.0731.36 31.34 31.28 31.39 31.50 31.26 31.13

31.32 31.14 31.25 29.53

Bloomsburg University-MA SOMcHugh, Kelley M 10:23.54 2410:40.976
31.29 31.1431.1931.2531.4631.4031.0428.75

31.7931.58 31.34 31.08 31.52 31.72 31.54 31.56

31.72 31.44 30.85 29.88

West Chester University-MA SOFox, Jenna R 10:23.61 2310:37.637
31.39 31.7031.3931.6431.4131.4130.7428.11

31.7731.25 31.62 31.38 31.39 31.74 31.44 32.16

31.45 31.32 30.92 29.38

West Chester University-MA SRJohansson, Emelie 10:34.53 2210:47.438
31.98 31.9631.6331.9031.9731.9631.2828.32

32.2031.87 32.05 31.85 31.80 32.12 32.06 32.43

32.00 32.02 32.20 30.93
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Wednesday Finals

(Event 1  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Indiana University of PA JRGironda, Gabby M 10:35.93 2010:48.099
32.07 32.0532.1531.6431.5830.9330.4727.40

32.5232.23 32.29 32.22 32.31 32.57 32.89 32.64

32.51 32.09 32.04 31.33

Kutztown University-MA SOBrenneman, Lindsay C 10:37.20 1710:54.9910
31.97 31.8831.9532.0731.8031.4931.2428.57

32.5731.90 31.89 32.00 31.94 31.95 32.14 32.46

32.46 32.46 32.70 31.76

Bloomsburg University-MA SOAckerson, Chelsea L 10:40.85 1611:02.6611
32.24 32.6032.1032.0731.7231.5930.9229.12

32.6232.93 32.64 32.37 32.45 32.48 32.71 32.48

32.62 32.47 31.90 30.82

Clarion-AM SOSmith, Mary Clare C 10:41.49 1510:55.2112
32.84 32.6032.6031.8531.8631.7230.6628.29

32.1732.91 33.08 32.96 32.75 32.83 33.31 32.83

32.03 31.71 31.56 30.93

West Chester University-MA FRCastura, Carley A 10:43.52 1410:50.1813
31.99 32.1832.1731.9731.7831.3730.9728.24

33.2232.42 32.86 32.42 32.63 32.82 32.93 33.25

33.12 33.07 32.46 31.65

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRGuthy, Olivia G 10:44.59 1311:16.5814
32.66 32.7033.0232.8132.4331.9531.2528.39

32.1532.78 32.81 32.48 32.64 32.59 32.49 32.50

32.34 32.73 32.40 31.47

Indiana University of PA FRComo, Colleen P 10:45.07 1210:58.0315
32.61 32.8232.3232.0831.8831.4030.5328.61

32.7232.81 32.81 33.06 33.16 32.82 33.07 32.57

32.56 32.96 32.71 31.57

East Stroudsburg University-MA JRKillane, Tarah M 10:47.93 1111:12.5316
32.58 32.5032.2332.1132.3031.9231.2229.09

33.1032.59 32.62 32.62 33.02 32.92 33.09 33.36

33.14 32.67 33.09 31.76

Clarion-AM SRYonek, Becca M 10:52.94 911:04.5217
33.05 32.9732.9432.7332.7132.4931.6928.98

32.8633.29 33.02 32.77 32.96 32.86 32.72 32.79

33.36 32.99 33.39 32.37

California University of PA-AM SRMcAnany, Lauren G 10:55.31 710:59.0618
32.66 33.1332.6732.5432.1731.7531.2928.91

33.7032.91 33.13 32.98 33.32 33.41 33.65 33.53

33.64 33.69 33.79 32.44

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRAlvarado, Carly M 10:58.22 611:40.9619
32.95 33.2932.7432.8132.2331.9231.2928.39

33.7033.53 33.25 33.20 33.42 33.47 33.81 33.81

33.68 34.41 33.83 32.49

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRBreiner, Madison T 11:01.32 511:33.1820
33.22 33.0432.9932.5532.1732.1231.5828.61

34.2033.13 33.41 33.39 33.77 33.91 34.03 33.95

34.12 34.19 34.14 32.80

Bloomsburg University-MA SRKling, Abby M 11:01.54 411:12.1421
33.06 33.3532.7932.9732.7332.4731.9429.42

33.6633.48 33.35 33.57 33.50 33.56 33.85 33.66

33.76 33.90 33.54 32.98
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Wednesday Finals

(Event 1  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Indiana University of PA JRManges, Sophie M 11:04.49 311:30.3522
33.06 33.1132.7632.3731.8631.6431.7028.71

34.6633.42 33.51 33.78 34.13 34.29 33.90 34.50

34.86 34.70 34.48 33.05

Indiana University of PA FRKassa, Kaylee 11:04.68 211:21.5423
33.44 33.0133.3533.3633.1833.4733.0130.71

33.8633.29 33.22 33.12 33.32 33.36 33.53 33.58

33.44 33.67 33.70 33.06

Bloomsburg University-MA FRJackson, Liz A 11:05.71 111:13.6624
32.60 33.0732.5832.1332.5432.0330.7527.97

34.7133.66 34.04 34.03 34.45 34.85 34.90 35.60

33.91 34.24 34.34 33.31

California University of PA-AM JRTrocchio, Abby R 11:07.45  11:23.2225
33.57 33.5933.2433.9233.2832.8731.8128.83

34.2233.14 33.50 33.55 33.43 33.98 34.08 34.09

34.40 34.35 34.25 33.35

California University of PA-AM SOKlesen, Emma L 11:07.74  11:17.3626
33.56 33.6733.4633.6133.2133.0332.5929.72

33.9733.63 33.50 33.76 33.76 33.60 33.92 33.81

33.95 33.77 33.97 33.25

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOMiller, Kara L 11:10.22  11:32.0727
34.37 34.1433.9633.7232.9132.7232.0729.87

33.9634.30 34.03 34.34 34.12 34.51 34.05 34.24

33.68 34.22 33.26 31.75

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FREntner, Becca F 11:10.93  11:46.3728
33.80 34.1633.8533.3333.5333.4332.7329.65

33.7833.87 34.23 33.90 33.76 34.37 34.04 34.57

33.88 34.25 33.36 32.44

California University of PA-AM SOWycinsky, Krista L 11:13.13  11:22.7929
33.59 33.7233.9133.5833.0133.1932.8130.03

34.1734.17 34.03 34.63 33.87 34.19 34.18 34.15

34.12 34.17 34.12 33.49

Clarion-AM FRMurray, Sarah 11:15.57  11:34.0230
33.70 34.1834.2333.9733.8633.8132.6230.10

33.9534.49 33.95 34.51 34.75 34.06 34.36 34.53

34.08 33.98 33.81 32.63

Bloomsburg University-MA FRSmith, Emily L 11:15.81  11:00.8731
34.46 34.2933.9833.6833.4833.0532.3329.05

34.2434.27 34.11 34.36 34.29 34.86 34.44 34.30

34.80 34.47 34.38 32.97

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRGfroerer, Stephanie G 11:21.15  11:39.4932
34.72 34.8234.1233.9833.3333.1332.1129.52

34.9834.91 34.94 34.82 35.11 34.75 34.94 34.66

34.68 34.34 34.21 33.08

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOPeregrini, Kendall R 11:25.31  11:29.4333
34.52 34.7934.3934.2033.8133.2432.4329.39

35.0034.88 34.53 35.09 35.20 35.05 35.04 35.05

34.95 35.03 34.77 33.95

East Stroudsburg University-MA JRFerrante, Lexie 11:27.48  11:51.3234
35.07 34.9134.5534.7034.3833.8433.1630.50

34.8334.83 34.78 34.92 34.99 34.69 34.84 34.66

35.03 34.71 34.75 33.34
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Wednesday Finals

(Event 1  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Millersville University-MA FRBowen, Alexis 11:27.84  11:47.9835
34.32 34.5534.5734.6134.2133.6433.2330.52

35.1834.99 35.03 35.09 35.29 35.15 34.62 34.70

34.86 34.77 34.85 33.66

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRAndrulonis, Melia P 11:34.59  11:55.5936
34.35 35.1434.7334.6934.1734.5133.6329.40

35.7935.10 35.64 35.57 35.80 35.54 35.74 35.35

35.20 35.61 34.84 33.79
 
Event 2  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 9:04.20 M 2/20/2014 WCUPVictor Polyakov

PSAC: 9:04.20 P 2/20/2014 WCUPVictor Polyakov

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JRNorth, Dylan J 9:20.62 209:30.891
28.09 28.2728.0427.7427.7627.3427.1425.58

28.5228.43 28.25 28.36 28.64 28.37 28.55 28.62

28.75 28.34 28.35 27.48

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRBeyer, Jeffrey J 9:33.91 179:55.172
29.32 29.2028.8729.0728.9628.6228.3725.44

28.9729.16 29.15 28.99 28.92 29.16 29.33 29.25

28.72 28.65 28.47 27.29

West Chester University-MA SOPowell, Tom J 9:36.16 169:55.783
29.42 28.6828.7728.5728.3528.4827.6825.70

29.1929.87 29.23 29.63 29.35 29.54 29.76 29.60

29.56 29.22 29.38 26.18

Gannon University-LE FRBolmanski, Bobby D 9:36.68 159:54.994
29.29 29.1629.2329.0028.9228.6728.2725.64

29.3229.23 29.21 29.21 29.04 29.05 29.80 29.01

29.41 29.40 28.92 26.90

West Chester University-MA FRPettit, Collin S 9:37.99 149:37.875
29.02

29.0629.69 29.46 29.49 29.24 29.37 29.66 29.57

29.21 29.50 29.08 28.10

Bloomsburg University-MA JRSmith, Corey 9:40.37 139:49.686
29.44 29.0529.3028.8728.8528.9128.4025.62

29.5629.44 29.50 29.51 29.68 29.72 29.52 29.39

29.64 29.18 28.97 27.82

Gannon University-LE SODeemer, Joey G 9:43.65 1210:02.787
29.35 29.8529.3129.2329.3328.5728.0126.04

29.5629.61 29.96 29.81 29.68 29.73 29.86 29.85

29.98 29.94 29.04 26.94

Indiana University of PA FRKeer, Dylan T 9:43.85 1110:04.748
29.20 30.0429.8229.3529.3328.6928.1025.38

30.0930.03 30.11 28.70 28.83 29.38 29.35 29.66

30.28 30.29 29.21 28.01

West Chester University-MA FRVan Meter, Ben P 9:47.56 910:01.679
29.81 29.9629.5029.3529.3428.9128.6426.37

29.6029.93 29.98 29.67 29.74 29.93 29.90 29.93

29.74 30.17 29.79 27.30

West Chester University-MA SOUhlin, Keir L 9:52.38 79:49.4610
29.26 29.5629.1029.1328.9628.4928.3326.05

30.5929.63 29.86 30.14 30.30 30.45 30.57 30.41

30.53 30.77 30.67 29.58
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Wednesday Finals

(Event 2  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOZimmerman, Eric S 9:55.58 610:15.9511
30.23 30.3229.6529.6229.4829.0628.4325.26

31.1730.34 30.39 30.24 30.23 30.58 30.81 30.63

30.08 30.25 30.09 28.72

Bloomsburg University-MA JRBoehme, Doug R 9:56.12 510:02.8212
29.35 29.5529.2128.9028.7828.3128.0926.15

31.2329.93 1:00.74 30.72 31.04 30.69 31.15 1:02.73

30.90 28.65

West Chester University-MA FRKey, Jonah M 9:56.20 410:03.3013
29.64 29.9528.8028.6128.3627.9827.6224.81

31.5930.32 31.34 32.28 31.47 31.84 31.37 31.73

31.24 30.29 30.70 26.26

Gannon University-LE JREbel, Bryce D 9:56.32 310:06.3214
30.59 30.3830.1630.0329.6528.9328.4326.01

30.3330.94 30.73 30.88 30.19 30.07 30.52 30.23

30.05 30.62 29.98 27.60

Indiana University of PA FRHendricks, Branden P 9:57.29 210:32.8815
30.18 30.1830.1529.9529.7629.7228.7926.15

31.2230.49 30.57 30.76 30.78 30.88 31.30 31.27

28.49 29.57 29.54 27.54

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRSalvatore, Vin 9:58.23 110:22.4816
30.27 30.7029.7529.8529.4829.2228.6425.16

30.7230.43 30.66 30.99 31.01 30.83 30.46 30.70

30.30 30.07 30.19 28.80

Indiana University of PA JRDill, Nathan R 10:02.89  10:28.6217
29.92 30.1530.0830.7330.0829.5928.8526.49

30.8430.19 30.37 30.46 31.03 30.52 31.13 30.91

31.11 30.78 30.27 29.39

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRMohl, Dawson N 10:06.38  10:13.2118
30.57 30.6430.4530.1030.2929.4728.6526.03

30.8230.95 30.80 31.10 31.09 31.29 31.10 30.59

31.53 30.89 30.44 29.58

West Chester University-MA FRUhlin, Cade T 10:07.27  10:14.6519
30.15 30.0329.9129.5429.1328.7128.0925.45

31.6230.41 30.68 31.14 31.30 31.37 31.56 31.56

31.89 31.79 31.64 31.30

Indiana University of PA FREmmerling, Luke A 10:10.00  10:10.2520
30.61 30.9130.4730.6430.3829.9329.6026.15

31.3130.75 30.88 31.02 31.28 31.19 31.37 30.84

31.03 31.23 30.69 29.72

Gannon University-LE SRMorgan, Ian T 10:11.07  10:26.2021
31.12 31.0830.9430.5130.5330.1129.3527.09

30.9230.96 31.43 30.93 31.24 31.15 31.25 30.99

30.86 30.90 30.62 29.09

Indiana University of PA FRScudder, Shane V 10:11.61  10:34.3622
30.49 30.5230.7530.3529.8929.5428.9827.23

31.5230.89 30.90 31.11 31.18 31.34 31.57 31.36

31.72 31.60 31.31 29.36

Bloomsburg University-MA FRJunk, Cameron R 10:15.32  10:39.0123
31.43 31.6431.2931.5731.3330.5229.5827.46

31.3331.46 31.42 31.04 31.31 30.86 30.74 31.46

31.48 31.00 30.31 28.09
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2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Wednesday Finals

(Event 2  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarion-AM SOCanter, Drew J 10:15.47  10:51.2424
31.32 31.4731.6031.2431.0730.5129.6826.72

31.4031.55 31.72 31.41 31.46 31.65 31.18 31.66

31.38 31.15 30.68 26.62

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRDankle, Caleb J 10:25.08  10:27.7525
31.28 31.5131.1730.8130.4530.4229.8626.87

32.0431.89 31.43 31.76 32.05 32.00 32.13 32.21

32.22 32.37 31.81 30.80

Clarion-AM SOLuey, Nate 10:49.77  11:11.4426
32.58 32.6232.2532.8832.5430.9630.7927.35

32.9533.02 33.42 33.45 33.25 33.81 33.65 33.65

32.92 33.33 32.42 31.93
 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard IM

PSAC Meet: 1:59.41 M 2/20/2014 WCUPKitty Fischer

PSAC: 1:59.21 P 3/12/2014 WCUPKitty Fischer

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
West Chester University-MA SOMcCarthy, Julia N 2:01.84 322:04.001

28.6135.5230.9426.77

West Chester University-MA FRGrenoble, Madi A 2:03.80 282:06.552
29.5534.9731.8727.41

West Chester University-MA SRBurns, Megan M 2:04.18 272:05.483
29.4737.2130.7626.74

Indiana University of PA FRMikesell, Paige 2:06.39 262:07.604
29.7637.7032.3826.55

West Chester University-MA SRMiller, Lizzy 2:07.56 252:07.285
29.9439.0431.1127.47

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRMiletska, Yana 2:07.91 242:06.146
31.5637.3031.8527.20

Indiana University of PA SRChalk, Regan M 2:08.64 232:07.127
30.9838.0231.9727.67

Bloomsburg University-MA SRMercer, Sydney N 2:08.98 222:08.778
30.6338.8531.4028.10

B - Final
West Chester University-MA SOHaines, Morgan M 2:07.90 202:08.849

29.7637.0233.4727.65

Indiana University of PA FRJohnson, Rachel C 2:08.76 172:09.0710
30.7035.6534.3028.11

West Chester University-MA SODucey, Cameron D 2:09.06 162:10.8111
31.6236.9733.7226.75

California University of PA-AM JROwens, Karley T 2:09.84 152:09.4312
31.1536.7032.9229.07

Bloomsburg University-MA JRWadsworth, Kiera A 2:10.95 142:11.4613
31.6438.0032.8928.42

Bloomsburg University-MA SRCarpenter, Samantha G 2:11.93 132:12.0714
31.9037.4434.6527.94

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRTothero, Gracee 2:12.78 122:10.4715
31.9636.3235.8328.67

Indiana University of PA FRReavis, Grace E 2:14.40 112:12.2616
33.0939.9533.1028.26

C - Final
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOReott, Mari A 2:11.84 92:12.7417

31.5440.4932.1127.70



York YMCA Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:34 AM  2/21/2019  Page 8

2019 PSAC Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results - Wednesday Finals

C - Final ...   (Event 3  Women 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Clarion-AM SOArnold, Ava 2:12.42 72:12.5118
30.9840.4132.6828.35

Clarion-AM JRMorrisey, Michelle 2:12.88 62:13.4619
31.4038.6134.0528.82

Gannon University-LE JRScott, Marissa M 2:13.57 52:13.8820
31.8738.7133.7229.27

Lock Haven UniversityRodriguez, Raechel N 2:13.89 42:13.9821
31.9438.2835.3928.28

Indiana University of PA SROtwell, Bria N 2:14.00 32:13.7922
30.8639.7634.5928.79

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRJoll, Bri J 2:14.15 22:12.6723
32.2240.2933.0728.57

Millersville University-MA JRCartmill, Maddie M 2:14.69 12:14.0424
32.2841.8631.9728.58

Preliminaries
California University of PA-AM SRde Perrot, Danielle J  2:13.8622
Clarion-AM FRHenninge, Kaitlynn  2:14.2326
Indiana University of PA SRDavis, Taylor M  2:14.3827
Kutztown University-MA SRFrank, Claire G  2:14.4728
Gannon University-LE SOTaraska, Lilija K  2:14.6329
West Chester University-MA SOChick, Katelyn  2:14.6530
Bloomsburg University-MA SOBesterman, Amelia R  2:14.6831
Clarion-AM SOJellison, Danielle M  2:15.4032
Indiana University of PA JRHelton, Sarah M  2:16.1033
Clarion-AM FRSetar, Stephanie  2:16.4334
Bloomsburg University-MA SRCarroll, Sammie J  2:16.6735
Bloomsburg University-MA SOBane, Kristen M  2:16.7936
Gannon University-LE SODriscoll, Brynn M  2:16.8737
Gannon University-LE FRKunf, Leilani J  2:17.0438
Clarion-AM SRValli, Raena E  2:17.4639
Kutztown University-MA FROwens, Charlotte R  2:17.8040
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRWindheim, Jenna M  2:18.2641
Indiana University of PA FRKessler, Kenzi F  2:18.4442
Gannon University-LE FRBurns, Cassidy N  2:18.4943
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRVila, Camryn M  2:18.9244
Millersville University-MA FRStoner, Maddi R  2:19.4145
East Stroudsburg University-MA FRLuigard, Sarah  2:19.5546
Kutztown University-MA FRWalker, Keelie  2:19.7347
Indiana University of PA SOMcCullough, Paige  2:20.5748
California University of PA-AM JRRaymond, Chassidy C  2:20.6549
Bloomsburg University-MA JRShuster, Deanna E  2:21.1950
Clarion-AM FRChalus, Candice  2:23.3751
East Stroudsburg University-MA SOHarnish, Julia L  2:30.1252
Millersville University-MA SOBartlett, Eryn  2:30.8153

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard IM

PSAC Meet: 1:46.48 M 2/18/2016 WCUPVictor Polyakov

PSAC: 1:44.95 P 3/9/2016 WCUPVictor Polykov

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
West Chester University-MA FRBrockway, Logan S 1:50.89 201:52.521

27.2632.6127.6123.41
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A - Final ...   (Event 4  Men 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Indiana University of PA FRMartin, Owen C 1:53.31 171:54.542
26.7833.2729.2923.97

Bloomsburg University-MA JRWyant, Jordan T 1:53.76 161:53.973
26.5933.9029.2524.02

Indiana University of PA FRHartmann, Ryan C 1:53.77 151:52.964
27.8034.0828.1723.72

Bloomsburg University-MA SOSchnars, Colton T 1:54.17 141:54.255
27.2733.5928.8324.48

Bloomsburg University-MA SOCancro, Noah W 1:54.19 131:54.226
27.9233.3328.8024.14

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRHale, Andrew R 1:54.50 121:54.487
27.9231.5430.8424.20

Bloomsburg University-MA SRNawn, Philip C 1:54.68 111:55.138
28.0932.7529.6524.19

B - Final
West Chester University-MA SOAnderson, Jarod T 1:55.16 91:55.569

27.2831.7230.6725.49

West Chester University-MA JRTomsuden, Timmy A 1:55.26 71:55.9010
27.6634.3828.7324.49

West Chester University-MA FRKelly, Christopher 1:55.50 61:56.0711
27.7833.6829.3924.65

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRBloom, Nicholas P 1:55.54 51:56.7412
27.4034.7128.7524.68

Gannon University-LE SRCollins, Allan J 1:55.55 41:55.4513
27.4234.6728.9124.55

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRBochanski, Matthew 1:56.36 31:57.1114
28.2032.5930.8724.70

Bloomsburg University-MA JRRocchi, Matt 1:56.95 21:55.2715
28.8133.3829.3125.45

Indiana University of PA SRHammond, Rj J 1:57.43 11:56.1916
28.1035.5029.8324.00

Preliminaries
Indiana University of PA JRMorato, Gerard  1:57.9717
Indiana University of PA SRJones, Robert D  1:57.9818
Gannon University-LE FRGallion, David A  1:58.2119
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOKocher, Michael C  1:58.5720
Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRHamel, Callum J  1:58.7321
Indiana University of PA SOLobo, Mauricio S  1:58.8822
Indiana University of PA FRWoolard, Jackson W  1:59.1523
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRBradford, Nick  1:59.2124
Indiana University of PA SRFeller, Rodrigo  1:59.8925
Bloomsburg University-MA SRSchulz, Matt J  2:00.4026
Clarion-AM SRFenoglietto, Chris P  2:01.1527
Gannon University-LE FRHaffner, Justin T  2:01.6828
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRSawyer, Christian R  2:02.8229
Clarion-AM FRMatthews, Emmett  2:03.4630
West Chester University-MA SODow, Stephen J  2:03.8331
Clarion-AM SOSteiner, Hayden  2:05.9632
Clarion-AM FRConnor, Jimmy J  2:07.1533
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Event 5  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 22.62 M 2/17/2012 CALUMelissa Gates

PSAC: 22.56 P 3/14/2012 CALUMelissa Gates

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRKopacko, Katelyn R 23.24 3223.361
West Chester University-MA JRLantz, Mikaela G 23.33 2823.692
Indiana University of PA SRSmith, Nicole R 23.95 26 . 5023.85*3
Bloomsburg University-MA SOMooney, Lindsay R 23.95 26 . 5024.00*3
Gannon University-LE SOTaraska, Silvija M 24.07 2524.025
Bloomsburg University-MA SRBoylan, Marykate E 24.11 2424.056
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRKoons, Claire E 24.24 22 . 5024.15*7
Clarion-AM JRNewman, Abbey R 24.24 22 . 5024.00*7

B - Final
Indiana University of PA JRMikesell, Claire E 24.39 2024.189
East Stroudsburg University-MA JRLukshides, Olivia M 24.43 1724.4210
Indiana University of PA JRVashaw, Fiona R 24.52 1624.5111
East Stroudsburg University-MA SRHall, Briana 24.69 1524.4512
Bloomsburg University-MA JRWadsworth, Kiera A 24.80 1424.3913
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRDaiger, Kaitlyn N 24.81 1324.5314
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SRTokarski, Casey L 24.88 1224.5415
Clarion-AM JRCollini, Letizia M 24.98 1124.4916

C - Final
Bloomsburg University-MA JRBall, Shannon R 24.38 924.6117
Gannon University-LE FRSnyder, Zoe 24.47 724.6318
Gannon University-LE FRAhl, Allison F 24.54 624.5819
Clarion-AM JRManglaviti, Morgan 24.55 524.7220
Lock Haven UniversityRay, Carly 24.75 424.5621
West Chester University-MA SRWareham, Sydney K 24.83 324.5622
Clarion-AM SOWayne, Gabi 24.85 224.7023
Indiana University of PA FRLopes, Michelle L 24.99 124.7224

Preliminaries
Lock Haven UniversityRodriguez, Raechel N  24.7825
Clarion-AM FRFortney, Autumn  24.8026
Clarion-AM SRBurke, Kelsey  24.8127
Millersville University-MA SRWetzler, Amanda S  24.83*28
Kutztown University-MA SRParowski, Katerina R  24.83*28
Gannon University-LE SRHubert, Courteney E  24.8930
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOKadlecik, Nicole L  25.0131
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRRoscoe, Rachel M  25.05*32
Gannon University-LE SOKottakis, Celia P  25.05*32
Kutztown University-MA JRWise, Carley A  25.1034
Kutztown University-MA SOMcLaughlin, Alison I  25.1435
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOLaBovick, Gabrielle  25.1736
California University of PA-AM SOTilves, Arli V  25.1937
Kutztown University-MA FRDecaro, Emmarose R  25.3038
Gannon University-LE SOLingg, Rory J  25.3239
Gannon University-LE JRPuthoff, Amanda  25.3540
Millersville University-MA SOShollenberger, Alexis  25.3641
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOSudbrink, Kayla R  25.4842
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOGollub, Neena L  25.5443
Gannon University-LE FRGeci, Mandy L  25.73*44
Kutztown University-MA FRWalker, Keelie  25.73*44
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Millersville University-MA JRMiller, Judith  25.7546
East Stroudsburg University-MA SOHowery, Taylor L  25.80*47
Bloomsburg University-MA FRTurner, Liz P  25.80*47
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRMaher, Shannan N  26.1049
Millersville University-MA FRStoner, Maddi R  26.1150
Gannon University-LE SOUsher, Sydney M  26.2251
Clarion-AM SRO'Neal, Eliza M  26.2652
East Stroudsburg University-MA FRBillings, Emma K  26.3153
Millersville University-MA SRWashington, Amira  26.3254
Kutztown University-MA SOSeidt, Joce T  26.6455
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRWiley, Natalie  27.2656

 
Event 6  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 19.98 M 2/16/2017 BLOOMSam Feiser

PSAC: 19.98 P 2/16/2017 BLOOMSam Feiser

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
West Chester University-MA SRMackevicius, Pijus 20.21 2020.061
Bloomsburg University-MA SRDix, Kyle B 20.29 1720.192
Bloomsburg University-MA SOHummel, Collin M 20.59 1620.583
Gannon University-LE JRBenedict, Brent A 20.87 1521.004
Clarion-AM JRThruston, Josh C 21.15 1421.265
Gannon University-LE JREkas, Jon M 21.32 1321.336
Bloomsburg University-MA FRFry, Jace D 21.61 1221.357
Bloomsburg University-MA JRBauer, Colin Q 22.54 1121.158

B - Final
Clarion-AM JRFolz, Joseph J 21.20 921.519
Bloomsburg University-MA FRAgnew, Pat M 21.26 721.3610
Gannon University-LE SOEngel, Luke A 21.31 621.6011
Indiana University of PA SRBrockway, Noah C 21.53 521.4612
Indiana University of PA SRLong, Colter E 21.65 421.6113
West Chester University-MA JRKerchner, Kohle D 21.68 321.6314
Clarion-AM FRYant, Jacob 21.73 221.6315
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRHoran, Thomas 21.95 121.6016

Preliminaries
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOKeck, Hunter  21.7117
West Chester University-MA JRBell, Sean M  21.7418
Bloomsburg University-MA SRMihalko, Nathan P  21.7719
West Chester University-MA SOKane, Michael  21.8020
Indiana University of PA SOLobo, Mauricio S  21.9621
Gannon University-LE FRMahoney, Drew P  22.1222
West Chester University-MA FRZwilgmeyer, Matt  22.3423
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRKaliszewski, Shane T  22.4924
Clarion-AM SOSwanson, Tate  22.5225
Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRBanks, Wendell V  22.7426
Bloomsburg University-MA FRHilliard, Carson L  22.8127
Bloomsburg University-MA FRMarvin, Matt P  22.9528
Indiana University of PA JRUhrin, Brian M  23.0729
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRSheppard, Austin M  23.6330
Clarion-AM JRBevevino, Frank  23.7931
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Event 27  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

PSAC Meet: 7:28.40 M 2/22/2014 WCUPWest Chester University

Hayward, Murtaugh, Stang, Barone

PSAC: 7:23.14 P 3/14/2014 WCUPWest Chester University

Barone, Hayward, Stang, Fischer

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWest Chester University-MA 7:30.94 647:38.941
1) Wright, Georgia JR 2) Burns, Megan M SR 3) O'Neill, Emma R JR 4) McCarthy, Julia N SO

1:21.60 1:51.1852.7025.041:55.481:24.8955.1126.36

1:51.8926.02 54.29 1:23.43 1:52.39 25.31 53.59 1:22.58

    AIndiana University of PA 7:34.18 567:48.792
1) Mikesell, Paige FR 2) Smith, Nicole R SR 3) Vashaw, Fiona R JR 4) Gironda, Gabby M JR

1:21.18 1:49.5552.7925.091:53.151:24.1254.6126.11

1:54.9526.07 55.86 1:26.18 1:56.53 25.50 54.16 1:24.56

    ABloomsburg University-MA 7:36.72 547:38.953
1) McHugh, Kelley M SO 2) Mercer, Sydney N SR 3) Jackson, Liz A FR 4) Cubbler, Becca L JR

1:24.43 1:54.9454.5026.081:55.921:25.9455.6726.61

1:51.2725.43 54.39 1:24.04 1:54.59 25.43 53.48 1:22.33

    AGannon University-LE 7:47.52 528:03.194
1) Ahl, Allison F FR 2) Kottakis, Celia P SO 3) Hubert, Courteney E SR 4) Taraska, Silvija M SO

1:26.23 1:57.4255.4725.971:57.501:26.1955.4926.18

1:55.0526.70 56.59 1:26.93 1:57.55 25.72 54.36 1:24.61

    ACalifornia University of PA-AM 7:50.66 508:01.585
1) Goin, Kira N SR 2) McAnany, Lauren G SR 3) Trocchio, Abby R JR 4) Deperrot, Danielle J SR

1:26.56 1:56.6656.4426.951:54.801:25.2556.2627.03

1:58.3927.36 57.58 1:29.07 2:00.81 26.38 55.77 1:26.60

    AClarion-AM 7:51.46 487:59.756
1) Morrisey, Michelle JR 2) Manglaviti, Morgan JR 3) Yonek, Becca M SR 4) Wayne, Gabi SO

1:24.61 1:55.3854.8226.341:59.941:28.3557.3127.40

1:57.4526.84 57.15 1:28.23 1:58.69 26.14 55.55 1:26.37

    AShippensburg University of PA-MA 7:52.53 468:20.707
1) Johnson, Gabriella G JR 2) Guthy, Olivia G FR 3) Breiner, Madison T FR 4) Sudbrink, Kayla R SO

1:28.05 1:58.9257.2027.181:55.771:26.2056.3926.95

2:00.7927.18 56.35 1:26.39 1:57.05 27.41 58.23 1:29.85

    AKutztown University-MA 7:53.30 448:04.638
1) Brenneman, Lindsay C SO 2) McLaughlin, Alison I SO 3) Parowski, Katerina R SR 4) Decaro, Emmarose R FR

1:27.82 1:59.9456.0426.141:55.901:26.2656.5227.04

1:58.2626.10 56.11 1:27.51 1:59.20 27.39 57.64 1:28.24

    AEdinboro University of Pennsyl-MA 7:56.15 407:59.499
1) Kadlecik, Nicole L SO 2) LaBovick, Gabrielle SO 3) Miller, Kara L SO 4) Miletska, Yana JR

1:26.70 1:56.8056.8627.032:00.631:28.8158.2128.01

1:57.9614.71 57.87 1:29.51 2:00.76 26.41 56.22 1:26.79

    AEast Stroudsburg University-MA 8:20.17 348:14.2510
1) Killane, Tarah M JR 2) Ferrante, Lexie JR 3) Luigard, Sarah FR 4) Billings, Emma K FR

1:36.85 2:10.231:02.8429.822:03.281:31.8859.7328.62

2:02.6128.21 59.30 1:31.46 2:04.05 27.18 57.42 1:29.42

    AMillersville University-MA 8:40.98 328:39.1611
1) Bowen, Alexis FR 2) Washington, Amira SR 3) Tepe, Rylan K SO 4) Cartmill, Maddie M JR

1:37.61 2:15.601:01.2228.452:05.431:32.731:00.7429.16

2:06.3028.44 1:02.20 1:38.10 2:13.65 27.70 59.10 1:32.48

    ALock Haven University 8:48.03 308:40.0012
1) Parker, Steph R 2) Nothstein, Becky L FR 3) Pugh, Kirsten FR 4) Loup, Kandace SO

1:35.69 2:09.671:00.9828.492:12.181:37.141:02.1329.77

2:12.4727.81 1:00.92 1:36.90 2:13.71 29.36 1:03.54 1:37.84
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Event 28  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

PSAC Meet: 6:34.50 M 2/20/2016 WCUPWest Chester University

Sokman, Strathmeyer, Long, Polyakov

PSAC: 6:32.54 P 3/14/2014 WCUPWest Chester University

Polyakov, Letcavage, Haley, Strathmeyer

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWest Chester University-MA 6:49.47 406:48.261
1) Key, Jonah M FR 2) Powell, Tom J SO 3) Brockway, Logan S FR 4) North, Dylan J JR

1:15.64 1:42.6348.8122.931:43.841:15.1847.9122.60

1:40.6414.51 48.98 1:15.53 1:42.36 23.19 48.47 1:14.34

    AGannon University-LE 6:51.22 346:55.222
1) Bolmanski, Bobby D FR 2) Marshall, Tommy A JR 3) Deemer, Joey G SO 4) Benedict, Brent A JR

1:16.31 1:43.4649.9223.711:42.021:15.5749.0323.27

1:40.5223.76 50.14 1:17.50 1:45.22 22.46 47.72 1:13.73

    ABloomsburg University-MA 6:55.41 327:05.243
1) Cancro, Noah W SO 2) Boehme, Doug R JR 3) Hummel, Collin M SO 4) Wyant, Jordan T JR

1:16.60 1:44.0749.6523.191:43.971:16.7850.4024.35

1:43.2522.29 47.90 1:15.76 1:44.12 22.59 48.10 1:15.18

    AShippensburg University of PA-MA 6:58.50 307:11.914
1) Salvatore, Vin FR 2) Woolwine, Trevor R FR 3) Hale, Andrew R FR 4) Beyer, Jeffrey J JR

1:18.61 1:45.1251.2924.051:46.721:18.9751.0924.15

1:42.6023.75 50.61 1:18.17 1:44.06 23.68 50.03 1:16.30

    AIndiana University of PA 6:59.97 287:05.855
1) Martin, Owen C FR 2) Morato, Gerard JR 3) Auger, Taylor J FR 4) Hartmann, Ryan C FR

1:18.95 1:47.3351.1024.141:42.911:16.2549.8423.71

1:44.0322.99 49.50 1:17.43 1:45.70 23.25 49.54 1:16.61

    AClarion-AM 7:00.35 267:07.956
1) Folz, Joseph J JR 2) Thruston, Josh C JR 3) Luey, Nate SO 4) Yant, Jacob FR

1:14.70 1:41.9048.4022.631:43.551:16.1449.2423.58

1:46.6223.68 51.07 1:19.47 1:48.28 23.93 51.04 1:18.54

    AEdinboro University of Pennsyl-MA 7:07.10 247:16.927
1) Grosso, Marcus G SR 2) Bradford, Nick JR 3) Bangert, Jack E SO 4) Kocher, Michael C SO

1:19.21 1:47.4950.9723.561:42.871:15.2848.7123.05

1:46.8725.34 53.55 1:21.72 1:49.87 23.70 50.34 1:18.44
 
Event 211  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

PSAC Meet: 1:49.70 M 2/21/2014 WCUPKitty Fischer

PSAC: 1:48.48 P 3/13/2014 WCUPKitty Fischer

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Indiana University of PA JRCochran, Jessica R 1:55.49  NT1

29.8929.4629.3126.83

Indiana University of PA SROtwell, Bria N 1:57.01  NT2
30.1130.1929.4727.24

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 211

1. West Chester University 468 2. Bloomsburg University 303.5

3. Indiana University of PA 300.5 4. Clarion 173.5

5. Edinboro University of Pennsyl 173 6. Shippensburg University of PA 165.5

7. Gannon University 141 8. California University of PA 116

9. East Stroudsburg University 111 10. Kutztown University 93

11. Lock Haven University 78 12. Millersville University 33
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Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 211

1. West Chester University 215 2. Bloomsburg University 203

3. Gannon University 134 4. Indiana University of PA 113

5. Shippensburg University of PA 100 6. Clarion 75

7. Edinboro University of Pennsyl 53


